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suYMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

01-06-2022 09:56:00
01-06-2022 09:56:00
01-06-2022 09:56:00
01-06-2022 11:38:00
02-06-2022 09:51:00
02-06-2022 09:51:00
02-06-2022 09:51:00
02-06-2022 09:51:00
02-06-2022 09:51:00
02-06-2022 09:51:00
02-06-2022 10:00:00
02-06-2022 10:00:00
02-06-2022 10:00:00
02-06-2022 10:00:00
02-06-2022 10:00:00
02-06-2022 10:00:00
02-06-2022 10:00:00
02-06-2022 10:00:00
02-06-2022 10:00:00
02-06-2022 10:00:00
02-06-2022 10:00:00
02-06-2022 10:00:00
02-06-2022 10:00:00
02-06-2022 10:00:00
02-06-2022 10:00:00
02-06-2022 10:00:00
02-06-2022 10:00:00
02-06-2022 10:00:00
02-06-2022 10:00:00
02-06-2022 10:00:00
02-08-2022 10:00:00
02-06-2022 10:00:00

802-6-00007-2
yaUsenud 15
uslsevud 15
1,230.00

Teller Id

931000
931000
931000
93999

931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available

Transaction
Code

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14

BCD14
BCD14

THB
Active

PAK PHANANG BR.

1,230.00

Description

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Regional Irrig

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

GEMIS/1086dBIMYAITY 4 MBIR)

Cheque

No.

@nngnhes

e

Amount

19,750.00
640.00
5,779.00
-26,169.00
16,960.00
9,520.00
5,957.00
16,100.00
25,000.00
3,784.00
4,860.00
6,869.30
2,940.00
1,340.00
5,966.00
9,280.00
10,280.00
1,720.00
2,940.00
12,420.00
6,720.00
1,960.00
6,400.00

GFMISMB8aEEN 131 aE Ly b R 606 70

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

4,640.00
2,400.00
18,676.00
25,187.10
16,791.40
4,420.00

293,857.50
32,438.25

Balance Init Br

19,750.00 108682
20,390.00 108682
26,169.00 108682
0.00 0802
16,960.00 108682
26,480.00 108682
32,437.00 108682
48,537.00 108682
73,537.00 108682
77,321.00 108682
82,181.00 108682
89,050.30 108682
91,990.30 108682
93,330.30 108682
99,296.30 108682
108,576.30 108682
118,856.30 108682
120,576.30 108682
123,516.30 108682
135,936.30 108682
142,656.30 108682
144,616.30 108682
151,016.30 108682
296,643.00 108682
301,283.00 108682
303,683.00 108682
322,359.00 108682
347,546.10 108682
364,337.50 108682
368,757.50 108682

662,615.00 108682
695,053.25 108682



23-06-2022 09:56:00
23-06-2022 09:56:00
23-06-2022 09:56:00
23-06-2022 09:56:00
23-06-2022 09:56:00
23-06-2022 09:56:00
23-06-2022 09:56:00
23-06-2022 09:59:00
23-06-2022 16:16:00
23-06-2022 16:17:00
23-06-2022 16:18:00
23-06-2022 16:18:00
24-06-2022 15:46:00
27-06-2022 09:56:00
27-06-2022 09:56:00
27-06-2022 09:56:00
27-06-2022 14:23:00
27-06-2022 14:23:00
29-06-2022 10:06:00
29-06-2022 10:06:00
29-06-2022 10:06:00
29-06-2022 13:34:00
30-06-2022 10:16:00
30-06-2022 10:16:00
30-06-2022 10:16:00
30-06-2022 10:16:00
30-06-2022 10:16:00
30-06-2022 10:16:00
30-06-2022 10:16:00
30-06-2022 10:16:00
30-06-2022 10:16:00
30-06-2022 10:20:00
30-06-2022 12:12:00
30-06-2022 12:12:00
30-06-2022 12:14:00
30-06-2022 18:38:00

Total Cr. =
15,755,840.99

931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931002
93999
93999
93999
93899
580298
931002
931002
931002
93999
93999
931000
931000
931000
93999
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
93999
93999
93999
90180

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
CWTRC
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
CBCA

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Regional Irrig

Regional lrrig

Regional Irrig

Regional Irrig

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Regional Irrig

Regional Irrig

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Regional Irrig

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Regional Irrig

Regional lrrig

Regional Irrig

SBK:4 SBR:488
ICAS INCI R1

10136839

10136840

Total Dr. =-15,754,610.99

11,600.00  214,085.70 108682
3,840.00 217,925.70 108682
1276000  230,685.70 108682
8,320.00 239,005.70 108682
309.23  239,314.93 108662
30023 239,624.16 108682
30923  239,033.39 108662
1825850  258,101.80 108682
-3,562.00 254,629.89 0802
-223,353.70 31,276.19 0802
-4,160.00  27,116.19 108682
-7,930.00 19,186.19 0802
-927.69 18,258.50 0802
660000  24,858.50 108682
180.00 25,038.50 108682
1500000  40,038.50 108682
-15,000.00 25,038.50 0802
678000  18,258.50 0802
64,800.00  83,058.50 108682
6,480.00  89,536.50 108682
3561200  ©3,050.50 108682
-9,992.00 83,058.50 0802
1,440.00 84,498.50 108682
435180  88,850.30 108682
512000  93,970.30 108682
312000  97,090.30 108682
3,120.00 100,210.30 108682
6,240.00 106,450.30 108682
562000  112,070.30 108682
10,780.00  122,850.30 108682
42000  123,270.30 108682
74,917.35 198,187.65 108682
-39,791.80 158,395.85 0802
-64,800.00  93,595.85 0802
74107.35  19,488.50 0802
-18,258.50 1,230.00 0700
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suYMSNsSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 802-6-00764-6  Currency
Account Name wayusemuft 15 Account Status
Alias Name yaUsevud 15 Branch Name
Ledger Balance 84,064.86 Available Balance
Date Teller Id Transaction Code
02-06-2022 09:51:00 931000 BCD14
02-06-2022 10:00:00 931002 BCD14
02-06-2022 10:00:00 931002 BCD14
02-06-2022 10:00:00 931002 BCD14
02-06-2022 10:00:00 931002 BCD14
02-06-2022 13:49:00 93999 BPDWT
07-06-2022 09:45:00 931000 BCD14
07-06-2022 09:45:00 931000 BCD14
07-06-2022 15:49:00 561587 CWTRC
07-06-2022 17:28:00 93999 BPDWT
09-06-2022 19:36:00  ITBANK PBDWT
09-06-2022 19:38:00 93999 BPDWT
10-06-2022 11:33:00 K19294 PADWP
14-06-2022 09:49:00 931000 BCD14
14-06-2022 09:49:00 931000 BCD14
14-06-2022 09:49:00 931000 BCD14
14-06-2022 09:49:00 931000 BCD14
14-06-2022 09:49:00 931000 BCD14
14-06-2022 09:49:00 931000 BCD14
14-06-2022 09:49:00 931000 BCD14
14-06-2022 09:49:00 931000 BCD14
14-06-2022 09:49:00 931000 BCD14
14-06-2022 09:49:00 931000 BCD14
14-06-2022 14:56:00 93999 BPDWT
14-06-2022 16:01:00 580298 CWTRC
17-06-2022 09:30:00 931002 BCD14
20-06-2022 14:54:00 93999 BPDWT
21-06-2022 14:16:00 580298 CDCH
23-06-2022 09:56:00 931000 BCD14
23-06-2022 09:56:00 931000 BCD14
23-06-2022 09:56:00 931000 BCD14
23-06-2022 16:16:00 93589 BPDWT

THB

Active

PAK PHANANG
84,064.86

Description Cheque

No.

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Regional Irrig
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
8021107294 10132789
Regional irrig
G9070 -
700300194
Regional lrrig
9294-
10000020R4R000
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Regional Irrig

10132790

GFMIS/108682
Regional Irrié'“‘"ﬂnﬁm

o

GFMIS([108682 .
UNTITUITY

GFMIS/108682
Regional Irrig

84A)

"
MR R s U115

Amount Balance

51,097.00 120,956.34
2,320.00 123,276.34
1,280.00 124,556.34

1,343,327.10 1,467,883.44
972,822.43 2,440,705.87
-2,370,846.53 69,850.34
15,372.00 85,231.34
14,750.00 99,981.34
-33,901.59 66,079.75
-29,818.00 36,261.75
-2.00 36,259.75
-2.00 36,257.75
-300.00 35,957.75
4,755.14 40,712.89
4,755.14 45,468.03
167,420.56 212,888.59
3,962.62 216,851.21

32,327.00 249,178.21
4,755.14 253,933.35
3,467.29 257,400.64

139,513.00 396,913.64
3,467.29 400,380.93
4,755.14 405,136.07

-369,178.32 35,957.75
-312.00 35,645.75
3,962.62 39,608.37
-3,962.62 35,645.75
16,515.00 52,160.75
6,621.00 58,781.75
6,000.00 64,781.75
3,530.00 68,311.75
-16,151.00 52,160.75

Init Br

108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0802
108682
108682
0802
0802
0802
0802
0802
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0802
0802
108682
0802
0802
108682
108682
108682



24-06-2022 15:45:00 580298 CWTRC 10132791 -8.03 52,152.72 0802

27-06-2022 15:43:00 937070 BCD14 Royal 7,701.31 59,854.03 108682
Irrinati/200012
27-06-2022 15:45:00 937071 BCD14 Royal 24,210.83 84,064.86 108682
Irrinati/?200012
Total Cr. =
2,838,687.61 Total Dr. =-2,824,482.09
fnngnAea
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Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

08-06-2022 12:36:00

08-06-2022 18:43:00
08-06-2022 23:59:00

10-06-2022 16:44:00
16-06-2022 23:58:00

21-06-2022 14:14:00
22-06-2022 13:32:00

23-06-2022 16:15:00
30-06-2022 11:12:00

30-06-2022 12:25:00
30-06-2022 12:25:00
30-06-2022 12:26:00

30-06-2022 16:53:00
30-06-2022 00:06:00

Total Cr. = 49,806.05

802-6-02113-4
dninou
dninon
440.00

Teller Id
22685

ITBANK
9253

ITBANK
9253

580298
552382

ITBANK
580298

573536
552674
573536

ITBANK
9253

SUIMSNSYINg

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code

TSTDCA

PBDWT
DD

PBDWT
DD

CWTRC
TSTDCA

PBDWT
TSTDCA

TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA

PBDWT
DD

THB
Active
PAK PHANANG BR.
440.00
Description Cheque No. Amount Balance
W8 SUME u 11,704.00 11,704.00
UID=22685##ZTLO=BR1
28
G070 -0700300725 -11,704.00 0.00
PBP sweep 2,640.00 2,640.00
payment:725776
G9070 -0700300725 -2,640.00 0.00
PBP sweep 12,390.05 12,390.05
payment. 725776

10088603 -12,390.05 0.00
ui¥n wWiw F1Aa#EUID= 2,710.00 2,710.00
552382##ZTLO=BR 14
G9070 -0700300835 -2,710.00 0.00
Auflud dalasiay 1,659.00 1,659.00
(Usane'lne)diadtul
u.fila gfim BuSifiase 3,525.00 5,184.00
INHUID=573
Tududu nfd ine 8,700.00 13,884.00
UID=552674##ZTLO
u.411a gie Fusifasy 6,038.00 19,922.00
INFUID=573
G9070 -0700300725 -19,922.00 0.00
PBP sweep 440.00 440.00
payment: 725776
Total Dr. =-49,366.05

dmngndea

_E]’- .

4 ~
(WRAIBUTIY NBIR)
wnInimstiuuasigddnngms

Init Br

1282

0802
0000

0802
0000

0802
1415

0802
0802

0487

0779

0802
0000



SUIMsnsYlne
KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 802-6-02132-0 Currency
Account Name drilinvurailsevud 15 Account Status
Alias Name ddnnuralssvnud Branch Name
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance
Date Teller Id Transaction Code
10-06-2022 23:23:00 ITBANK MEDDT
13-06-2022 20:01:00 ITBANK PBDWT
14-06-2022 23:22:00 ITBANK MEDDT
15-06-2022 13:14:00 ITBANK PBDWT
15-06-2022 23:01:00 N/A DD

20-06-2022 15:02:00 ITBANK PBDWT
22-06-2022 23:21:00 ITBANK MEDDT
23-06-2022 16:15-:00 ITBANK PBDWT
27-06-2022 23:23:00 ITBANK MEDDT
28-06-2022 17:52:00 ITBANK PBDWT

Total Cr. = 51,031.00

THB

Active

PAK PHANANG BR.
0.00

Description

TR fr 8027003784

G9070 -0700300724

TR fr 8027003784

G8070 -0700300725

TR fr 8027003784

G9070 -0700300724

TR fr 8027003784

G9070 -0700300725

TR fr 8027003784

G8070 -0700300126

Total Dr. =-51,031.00

Cheque

No.

Amount Balance

1,720.00 1,720.00

-1,720.00 0.00

22,751.00 22,751.00

-22,751.00 0.00

18,180.00 18,180.00

-18,180.00 0.00

3,200.00 3,200.00

-3,200.00 0.00

5,180.00 5,180.00

-5,180.00 0.00
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date

Total Cr. = 0.00

802-6-02178-9 Currency
sninoualseniuf 15 (1A9A1T  Account Status
Wug

dianunalsemud 15 (1a59m3s  Branch Name
Wurg

0.00 Available Balance

Teller Id Transaction Code

THB
Active

PAK PHANANG
BR.
0.00

Description

Total Dr. =0.00

Cheque No. Amount Balance
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